Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Show Notes:

i can see the future, and it's a place about 70 miles east of here where it's lighter.

Time

6:03 am
6:22 am
6:25 am
6:34 am
6:36 am
6:40 am
6:47 am
6:51 am
6:56 am
6:59 am

7:04 am
7:13 am
7:17 am
7:28 am

7:30 am
7:40 am
7:45 am
7:50 am
7:54 am
7:58 am
8:04 am

Artist

david murray octet

sonny sharrock & nicky skopelitis
the mahavishnu orchestra

van morrison

the budos band

laurie anderson

woods

lillie mae rische

ruthie foster

robertson and the formerly known

bullfrog
primus

vu cuong
fareed haque

hear in now (tomeka reid)

flume

buck jam tonic

brandon ross' the overflow

the broken arrow complex (local)
martin philadelphy & jamie saft
magnapop

sly and robbie meet nils petter
molvaer

Song Title

“dark star”

“venus”

“you know, you know”
“sweet jannie”

“black venom”

“let x = x/it tango”

“love is love (sun on time)”
“honest and true”

“brand new day”

“samba #5”

“over the electric grapevine”
“still ragged”
“almost cut my hair”

“not living in fear”

”

“never be like you (feat kai)
“old dragon”

“the ugly waiter”

“poles”

“night for satiation”

“lay it down”

“back pain > land far away >
another brick in the wall”

Album

the music of the grateful dead
faith moves

the inner mounting flame

the budos band iii
big science

love is love (new)
lillie mae (new)

promise of a brand new day

tales from the punchbowl
bound
deja vu

not living in fear (new)

skin
buck jam tonic

live at the knitting factory

heavy breakfast (new)
hot boxing
7.19.15, pori jazz festival, finland

Label

astor place

cmp

daptone
warner bros
woodsist
third man

blue corn

omnitone
blue note

international
anthem

tzadik

delphy

isitlive oris it
memorex?

Year

1996
1991

1982
2017
2017
2014

2000
1997
2017

2003

2017



Time

8:23 am
8:40 am
8:43 am
8:45 am
8:48 am
8:51 am
8:57 am
8:57 am

Artist

herbie hancock
gorillaz
gorillaz
gorillaz
gorillaz

congo ashanti
r.l. burnside

jack white

Song Title

“hardrock”

“strobelite (feat. peven everett)”
“saturnz barz (feat. popcaan)”
“momentz (feat. de la soul)”
“charger (feat. grace jones)”
“education of brainwashing”
“you gotta move”

“city lights (acoustic)”

Album

sound-system
humanz (new)
humanz
humanz (new)
humanz (new)
congo

mr. wizard

Label

cbs
parlophone
parlophone
parlophone
parlophone
vp

fat possum

Year

1984
2017
2017
2017
2017
1994
1997



