

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, May 1, 2017 [Show Notes](#):

i can see the future, and it's a place about 70 miles east of here where it's lighter.

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:03 am	david murray octet	“dark star”	<i>the music of the grateful dead</i>	astor place	1996
6:22 am	sonny sharrock & nicky skopelitis	“venus”	<i>faith moves</i>	cmp	1991
6:25 am	the mahavishnu orchestra	“you know, you know”	<i>the inner mounting flame</i>		
6:34 am	van morrison	“sweet jannie”			
6:36 am	the budos band	“black venom”	<i>the budos band iii</i>	daptone	
6:40 am	laurie anderson	“let x = x/it tango”	<i>big science</i>	warner bros	1982
6:47 am	woods	“love is love (sun on time)”	<i>love is love (new)</i>	woodsist	2017
6:51 am	lillie mae rische	“honest and true”	<i>lillie mae (new)</i>	third man	2017
6:56 am	ruthie foster	“brand new day”	<i>promise of a brand new day</i>	blue corn	2014
6:59 am	robertson and the formerly known bullfrog	“samba #5”			
7:04 am	primus	“over the electric grapevine”	<i>tales from the punchbowl</i>		
7:13 am	vu cuong	“still ragged”	<i>bound</i>	omnitone	2000
7:17 am	fareed haque	“almost cut my hair”	<i>deja vu</i>	blue note	1997
7:28 am	hear in now (tomeka reid)	“not living in fear”	<i>not living in fear (new)</i>	international anthem	2017
7:30 am	flume	“never be like you (feat kai)”	<i>skin</i>		
7:40 am	buck jam tonic	“old dragon”	<i>buck jam tonic</i>	tzadik	2003
7:45 am	brandon ross' the overflow	“the ugly waiter”	<i>live at the knitting factory</i>		
7:50 am	the broken arrow complex (local)	“poles”			
7:54 am	martin philadelphy & jamie saft	“night for satiation”	<i>heavy breakfast (new)</i>	delphy	2017
7:58 am	magnapop	“lay it down”	<i>hot boxing</i>		
8:04 am	sly and robbie meet nils petter molvaer	“back pain > land far away > another brick in the wall”	<i>7.19.15, pori jazz festival, finland</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:23 am	herbie hancock	“hardrock”	<i>sound-system</i>	cbs	1984
8:40 am	gorillaz	“strobelite (feat. peven everett)”	<i>humanz (new)</i>	parlophone	2017
8:43 am	gorillaz	“saturnz barz (feat. popcaan)”	<i>humanz</i>	parlophone	2017
8:45 am	gorillaz	“momentz (feat. de la soul)”	<i>humanz (new)</i>	parlophone	2017
8:48 am	gorillaz	“charger (feat. grace jones)”	<i>humanz (new)</i>	parlophone	2017
8:51 am	congo ashanti	“education of brainwashing”	<i>congo</i>	vp	1994
8:57 am	r.l. burnside	“you gotta move”	<i>mr. wizard</i>	fat possum	1997
8:57 am	jack white	“city lights (acoustic)”			